3-16
PC-based Solutions
3
1
Machine Automation Solutions Catalog
Website: http://www.icpdas.com                        E-mail: sales@icpdas.com                      Vol. MA 2.03.03
PMDK
PCI Bus, DSP-based Professional Motion Development Kit

domains.
Introduction:
Ordering Information/Accessories:
Model No. Description
PMDK PCI Bus DSP-based Professional Motion Development Kit
DN-8368UB Photo-isolated Universal Snap-on wiring terminal board
DN-8368GB Photo-isolated General-purpose wiring terminal board
DN-8368MB Photo-isolated Snap-on wiring terminal board for Mitsubishi MELSERVO-J2 servo amplifi er
DN-20M Manual-Pulse-Generator (MPG) and FRnet Input Board for PISO-PS600/VS600/PMDK (RoHS)
CA-MINI68-15 68-pin VHDCI to SCSI-II Connector Cable, Length 1.5 M
CA-SCSI20-M1 / M3 / M5 SCSI-II 20-pin and 20-pin Male Connector Cable for Mitsubishi Motor, Length 1 M / 3 M / 5 M.
CA-2P4C-0100 The Cable for FRnet Modules, Length 100 M.
Specifi cations:
Number of Axes 6
Slot Interface Universal PCI bus
Maximum Pulse Output Rate 4 MHz
Command Type Pulse command, V command
Resolution 32-bit
Servo Update Rate User Programmable
Pulse Output Mode CW/CCW, PULSE/DIR
Motion Relative I/O
Home, LMT+/-, NHOME, EMG, INP,
ALM, SVON, ALM_RST,  ERC
Position Compare Trigger User Programmable
Encoder Interface A/B pulse, Up/Down
Encoder Counter 32-bit
Encoder Counting Rate 12 MHz
Digital Input Channels Expandable: 128 DI
Digital Output Channels Expandable: 128 DO
I/O Isolation (with DN-8368) 2500 Vrms optical isolation
Connector
68-pin SCSI-II connector & 20-pin
SCSI-II
Power Consumption -